
A water bath is laboratory equipment made from a container filled with heated water. It

is used to incubate samples in water at a constant temperature over a long period of

time. Our microprocessor-controlled water baths provide superior  temperature

uniformity for your specific applications and offer unique features which can meet all

customer requirements. 

Water Bath

 Features

Specification

WWB-1

WWB-4

WWB-2

WWB-6

Model

Temperature Range

Temperature Accuracy

Control

Display

Holes 

Dimensions 

Volume 

Packing Dimension

Power Consumption

Power

WWB-1

1

160×160×130(mm)

2.4L

200×200×220 (mm)

300W

WWB-2 WWB-4
RM to ~100℃

≤±0.5℃
Microprocessor

LED
2 4

300×150×140(mm)      330×330×140(mm)

4.8L 11L
445×445×200 (mm)445×200×220 (mm)

600W 

AC220V 50Hz

450×300×130(mm)

17L

510×350×220 (mm)

6

WWB-6
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