Water Bath





WWB-1



WWB-2



WWB-4



WWB-6

Introduction Features

A water bath is laboratory equipment made from a container filled with heated water. It is used to incubate samples in water at a constant temperature over a long period of time. Our microprocessor-controlled water baths provide superior temperature uniformity for your specific applications and offer unique features which can meet all customer requirements.

Specification

Model	WWB-1	WWB-2	WWB-4	WWB-6
Temperature Range	RM to ~100°C			
Temperature Accuracy	≤±0.5°C			
Control	Microprocessor			
Display	LED			
Holes	1	2	4	6
Dimensions	160×160×130(mm)	300×150×140(mm)	330×330×140(mm)	450×300×130(mm)
Volume	2.4L	4.8L	11L	17L
Packing Dimension	200×200×220 (mm)	445×200×220 (mm)	445×445×200 (mm)	510×350×220 (mm)
Power Consumption	300W	600W	1200W	1800W
Power	AC220V 50Hz			

Distributed by:

PT. ZAFARO ELHA TRANSINDO

Bussiness Park Ruko Bukit Cimanggu City Blok. B1 No. 3A Bogor West Java Indonesia 16166

E-mail: info@zafaro.co.id I website: www.zafaro.co.id Contact Person: +62 812-8593-8682 (Yusuf Naruli R)

